Raiffeisen

Meine Bank

NSS

Verband der Sportvereine Sudtirols

Bruttowertung
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10°

14°

19°

22°

25°

29°

33°

37°

41°

46°

AMORT CHRISTIAN
RI1ZZI OSWALD
MAHLKNECHT MANUELA
CURTI HARALD
KROELL PAUL
HEIDEGGER OLGA

BINI MAXIMILIAN
NIEDERMAIR HERBERT
KOSTNER ANDREA
STAMPFER MANFRED
MAYER GERHARD
SCHIEDER KONRAD
SPITALER WERNER
LEIMEGGER RUDOLF
PLATTNER LEONHARD
LARCHER ALFRED
PICHLER ALOIS

MATHA' ANTON
SCHWARZ HUBERT
GHENO LORENO
KASERER KLEMENS
NIEDERMAIR NIKOLAUS
CLEMENTI RICHARD
INNERHOFER JOSEF
WENTER MARKUS

FINK DORFER HELGA
WERTH REINHARD
FENT MANFRED

MAIR FRANZ

PLONER GIUSEPPE
BODNER JOSEF
DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED
OBERBACHER BARBARA
MESSNER KARL
NETZBANDT PAUL
WOLF JOSEF

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE

EGGER WALTER

MARTH STEFAN
MITTELBERGER KONRAD
HALLER HANSJOERG
GASSER CHRISTOF
PEDROSS ULRICH
PITSCHEIDER ROBERT
GASSER ERWIN
TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED
KOFLER STEPHAN

Ergebnislisten
QUELLENHOF 4S
QUELLENHOF 7S
QUELLENHOF 6SL
QUELLENHOF 10S

PUSTERTAL 2S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 8SL
QUELLENHOF 6S
PUSTERTAL 5S
GARDENA 10S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 4S
QUELLENHOF 6S
LANA 9S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 7S
PUSTERTAL 7S
QUELLENHOF 12 S
LANA 14 S
PASSIRIA MERANO 7S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 118
PASSIRIA MERANO 6S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 15S
QUELLENHOF 9S
PUSTERTAL 5S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 5S
PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S
ST. VIGIL SEIS 17 S
PASSIRIA MERANO 7SL
QUELLENHOF 12 S
QUELLENHOF 14 S
QUELLENHOF 10S
GARDENA 8S
VIPITENO 15S
LANA 13S
GARDENA 15SL
APPIANO - CAREZZA 10S
QUELLENHOF 8S
LANA 14 S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 24 S
LANA 13S
PASSIRIA MERANO 7S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S
PASSIRIA MERANO 18S
PUSTERTAL 8S
QUELLENHOF 10S
LANA 23S
PETERSBERG 17 S
LANA 17 S
LANA 21S

Donnerstag, 12. Mai — GC Lana
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52°

60°

65°

70°

80°

85°

89°

92°

97°
98°

Meine Bank
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Verband der Sportvereine Sudtirols

ADAMI RUDI
SCHIFFEREGGER PETER
SEPP SIEGFRIED
SCHAEFER HANS
OBERRAUCH MANFRED
TURIN JOSEF

WILLEIT ALFONS
MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL
PARIS FIREDRICH
PLUNGER PAUL
PLONER ROMANA
HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI
SCHRAMM HELMUT
OBERJAKOBER HUBERT
SCHARR WOLFGANG
TAPPEINER WALTER
TUTZER GEORG
TUTZER HELGA

SPERA SABINO
RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN
HOFER STEFAN
BENEDIKTER WILFRIED
PLONER WERNER
KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD
AICHNER KAROLINA
HOLZNER JOACHIM
LUTTERI NORBERT
FLOESS MARTINA
GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI
WENZL REINHOLD
BERNARDI RAINER
PALMA ANTON

COSTA HERBERT
GASSER ELISABETH
BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER
HINRICHS ANNA

HUBER HERBERT
SCHROTT HILDEGARD
BRUNETTI STEFANO
HOFER KARL

PEDOT SERGIO
DORFER MARLENE
HOERT HILDEGARD
PARTH ERWIN

HOELZL WALTER
STOCKNER MIRIAM
KINIGER PEPI

RAINER KARL

DE BETTIN FRANCO
BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND
POLLO HELMUTH
RAINER ANNA-MARIA

QUELLENHOF
PUSTERTAL
LANA
PUSTERTAL
QUELLENHOF
VIPITENO
LANA
PUSTERTAL
ESTERO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
GARDENA
PASSIRIA MERANO
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
LANA
LANA
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
VIPITENO
VIPITENO
ST. VIGIL SEIS
PUSTERTAL
LANA
LANA
PETERSBERG
LANA
PETERSBERG
ESTERO
GARDENA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
GARDENA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
VIPITENO
PASSO MONTE CROCE
LANA
VIPITENO
PASSIRIA MERANO
PETERSBERG
APPIANO - CAREZZA

128
6S
18S
17S
14 S
18S
198
20S
16J
21S
19SL
15S
17 S
10S
15S
18S
17S
24SL
22S
198
22S
22S
10S
20SL
19SL
31S
27S
23SL
23S
16 S
28 S
22S
16 S
26SL
18SL
19SL
22S
25SL
20S
23S
30S
25SL
29SL
27S
28 S
29SL
16 S
31S
29S
258
23S
36SL

Donnerstag, 12. Mai — GC Lana

D OO N 00 0 0 0 0 ©W © ©

GOLF
CLUB
ANA



102°

106°

109°

Nettowertung 1. Kategorie

1°
20
3°

5°
6°

11°

16°

19°

28°

34°

Raiffeisen

Meine Bank

MOSER WALTER

ORTLER HERMANN FRANZ
VILLGRATER MARTIN
WALDNER ELISABETH
SCHOENEGGER HERMINE
HOFER FRANZ
LANTHALER ERIKA
KECHELE FRIEDRICH
MAYR KARL

GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO
MAURACHER KARL
PLANK JOLANDA

DORFER HEINRICH

INNERHOFER JOSEF
LARCHER ALFRED
GHENO LORENO

CURTI HARALD
PLATTNER LEONHARD
WENTER MARKUS
BODNER JOSEF
HEIDEGGER OLGA
KOSTNER ANDREA
MATHA' ANTON
SCHIEDER KONRAD
FENT MANFRED
AMORT CHRISTIAN
MITTELBERGER KONRAD
RIZZI OSWALD

HALLER HANSJOERG
OBERBACHER BARBARA
MAHLKNECHT MANUELA
TURIN JOSEF

BINI MAXIMILIAN
WERTH REINHARD
WOLF JOSEF

SPITALER WERNER
KASERER KLEMENS
SCHAEFER HANS
DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED
GASSER ERWIN

MAYER GERHARD
LEIMEGGER RUDOLF
NIEDERMAIR HERBERT
TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED
PICHLER ALOIS

SEPP SIEGFRIED

MAIR FRANZ

EGGER WALTER
TUTZER GEORG

PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA

PASSO MONTE CROCE

LANA
LANA
ST. VIGIL SEIS
PASSIRIA MERANO
PETERSBERG
LANA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
QUELLENHOF

PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
QUELLENHOF
QUELLENHOF
ST. VIGIL SEIS
VIPITENO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
GARDENA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
QUELLENHOF
APPIANO - CAREZZA
QUELLENHOF
PASSIRIA MERANO
GARDENA
QUELLENHOF
VIPITENO
QUELLENHOF
QUELLENHOF
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
QUELLENHOF
PUSTERTAL
LANA
PETERSBERG
QUELLENHOF
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
QUELLENHOF
LANA
LANA

NSS

Verband der Sportvereine Sudtirols

\/SS/Raliffeisen Senior Golfcup 2022

30S
24'S
23S
31SL
34SL
24°S
36SL
29S
28S
20S
9S8

17SL
14 S

17S
14 S
158
10S
128
17 S
158
8SL
10S
118
9S8

14 S
4S

18S
7S

18S
15SL
6SL
18 S
6S

12S
14 S
7S

9S8

17Ss
138
17Ss
6S

7S

58

178
7S

18S
10S
138
178

Donnerstag, 12. Mai — GC Lana
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37°

42°

45°

49°

53°
54°

56°

58°

60°

62°
63°

Nettowertung 2. Kategorie
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20

40

70
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14°
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SCHWARZ HUBERT
STAMPFER MANFRED
TAPPEINER WALTER
PARIS FRIEDRICH
KROELL PAUL
MESSNER KARL
SCHRAMM HELMUT
WENZL REINHOLD
PLONER GIUSEPPE
CLEMENTI RICHARD
NETZBANDT PAUL

FINK DORFER HELGA
OBERRAUCH MANFRED
NIEDERMAIR NIKOLAUS
PEDROSS ULRICH
ADAMI RUDI

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER

MARTH STEFAN
HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI
GASSER CHRISTOF
SCHARR WOLFGANG
COSTA HERBERT
SCHIFFEREGGER PETER
KINIGER PEPI
OBERJAKOBER HUBERT
PLONER WERNER
MAURACHER KARL
PLANK JOLANDA
DORFER HEINRICH

PITSCHEIDER ROBERT
HOLZNER JOACHIM

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE
GASSER ELISABETH
FLOESS MARTINA
PLUNGER PAUL

WILLEIT ALFONS
GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI
BERNARDI RAINER
MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL
SCHROTT HILDEGARD
HOFER STEFAN

KOFLER STEPHAN
TUTZER HELGA

LUTTERI NORBERT
BENEDIKTER WILFRIED
PLONER ROMANA
LANTHALER ERIKA
PALMA ANTON

DE BETTIN FRANCO

PASSIRIA MERANO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
PASSO MONTE CROCE
PUSTERTAL
APPIANO - CAREZZA
PUSTERTAL
ESTERO
GARDENA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
QUELLENHOF
PASSIRIA MERANO
QUELLENHOF
PUSTERTAL
QUELLENHOF
QUELLENHOF
PASSIRIA MERANO
PASSIRIA MERANO
PASSIRIA MERANO
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
GARDENA
PUSTERTAL
PASSO MONTE CROCE
PUSTERTAL
ST. VIGIL SEIS
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
QUELLENHOF

LANA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
PETERSBERG
GARDENA
PUSTERTAL
PUSTERTAL
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
PETERSBERG
VIPITENO
GARDENA
PASSIRIA MERANO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
VIPITENO

NSS

Verband der Sportvereine Sudtirols

\/SS/Raliffeisen Senior Golfcup 2022

6S
4S
18S
16J
2S
10S
17S
16 S
8S
58
8S
7SL
14 S
58
10S
128
18SL
7S
158
8S
158
16 S
6S
16 S
10S
10S
9S8
17SL
14 S

23S
31S
24S
26SL
23S L
21Ss
19S
23S
28 S
20S
25SL
22S
21S
24SL
27S
228
19SL
36SL
228
29S

Donnerstag, 12. Mai — GC Lana
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37°

40°

41°
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44°
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47°

Meine Bank
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Verband der Sportvereine Sudtirols

RAINER ANNA-MARIA
HINRICHS ANNA

PARTH ERWIN

RAINER KARL
KRAUTGASSER IRMGARD
SPERA SABINO
RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN
DORFER MARLENE
HUBER HERBERT
KECHELE FRIEDRICH
HOERT HILDEGARD
HOELZL WALTER
SCHOENEGGER HERMINE
BRUNETTI STEFANO
STOCKNER MIRIAM
HOFER KARL

WALDNER ELISABETH
ORTLER HERMANN FRANZ
PEDOT SERGIO

MOSER WALTER
AICHNER KAROLINA
MAYR KARL
BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND
VILLGRATER MARTIN
HOFER FRANZ

POLLO HELMUTH
GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO

APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
LANA
LANA
PUSTERTAL
PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
PETERSBERG
LANA
LANA
LANA
PUSTERTAL
VIPITENO
VIPITENO
LANA
LANA
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
LANA
LANA
PASSIRIA MERANO
PASSO MONTE CROCE
ST. VIGIL SEIS
PETERSBERG
LANA

36SL
19SL
27S
31S
20SL
22S
198
25SL
22S
29S
29SL
28S
34SL
20S
29SL
23S
31SL
24°S
30S
30S
19SL
28S
25S
23S
24 S
23S
20S

Donnerstag, 12. Mai — GC Lana
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